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DATE 

5.07.2023 

QUALITY INITIATIVE PROGRAMS ORGANISED BY THE INSTITUTION FOR 

25.09.2023 

4.10.2023 

10.11.2023 

23.01.2024 

07.03.2024 

Recognized by The Dental Council of India, New Delhi 
Affiliated to the Tamilnadu Dr. M.G.R. Medical University, Chennai. 

PROGRAM TOPIC 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

NABH ORIENTATION PROGRAM 

AND 

FOCUSSED WORKSHOP ON 

ASSESSMENT IN DENTAL 
EDUCATION 

TAGORE 

THE FACULTY 

ORIENTATION ABOUT NIRF 
DOCUMENTATION 

ISO CERTIFICATION 

QUALITY INITIATIVE ON 
RESEARCH & EXTENSION 

ACTIVITY 

RESOURCE PERSON 

DR.KRITHIKA DATTA 
PROFESSOR 

SAVEETHA DENTAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL 

DR.SU.JATHA MD 
CONSULTANT RADIATION 

ONCOLOGIST 
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 

HOSPITAL 

DR.A.RUPA 
SRI RAMACHANDRA INSTITUTE OF 
HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

DR,S.DEVI 
RI RAMACHANDRA INSTITUTE OF 

HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH 

DR.T.M.BALAJI 
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR RESEARCH 

TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL 

DR.S.SHIVANI 
RESEARCH CO-ORDINATOR 

TAGORE DENTAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL 

DR.POORANI MDS,Ph.D 
SRI VENKATESWARA DENTAL 

COLLEGE & HOSPITAL 

O0eTAL 
,ndsor Tost, 

, CicmaiEU0 127 

NO. OF 
PARTICIPATING 

FACULTY 

66 

73 

65 

90 

71 

57 
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