

TAGORE DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Rathinamangalam, Melakkottaiyur Post, Chennai - 600 127. Ph : 044 - 3010 2222 E-mail : tagoredch@gmail.com / admin@tagoredch.in Website : www.tagoredentalcollege.com

Recognized by The Dental Council of India, New Delhi Affiliated to the Tamilnadu Dr. M.G.R. Medical University, Chennai.

QUALITY INITIATIVE PROGRAMS ORGANISED BY THE INSTITUTION FOR THE FACULTY

DATE	PROGRAM TOPIC	RESOURCE PERSON	NO. OF PARTICIPATING FACULTY
5.07.2023	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	DR.KRITHIKA DATTA PROFESSOR SAVEETHA DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL	66
25.09.2023	NABH ORIENTATION PROGRAM	DR.SUJATHA MD CONSULTANT RADIATION ONCOLOGIST TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL	73
4.10.2023	FOCUSSED WORKSHOP ON ASSESSMENT IN DENTAL EDUCATION	DR.A.RUPA SRI RAMACHANDRA INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH DR.S.DEVI RI RAMACHANDRA INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION & RESEARCH	65
10.11.2023	ORIENTATION ABOUT NIRF DOCUMENTATION	DR.T.M.BALAJI ADJUNCT PROFESSOR RESEARCH TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL	90
23.01.2024	ISO CERTIFICATION	DR.S.SHIVANI RESEARCH CO-ORDINATOR TAGORE DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL	71
07.03.2024	QUALITY INITIATIVE ON RESEARCH & EXTENSION ACTIVITY	DR.POORANI MDS,Ph.D SRI VENKATESWARA DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL	57

